Congressional District 25
Los Angeles
Ventura
District Total
Percent

Total
Registered

341,031
70,213
411,244

Registration Information

25th Congressional District
October 1, 2019 - Report of Registration

Democratic Republican

132,631

21,819
154,450
37.56%

102,824

26,763
129,587
31.51%

American
Independent

11,079

2,020
13,099
3.19%

Green

1,065
204
1,269
0.31%

Peace and

Libertarian Freedom
2,834 1,330

689 155

3,523 1,485
0.86% 0.36%

Unknown

1,810
837
2,647
0.64%

Other

2,755
751
3,506
0.85%

No Party
Preference

84,703
16,975
101,678
24.72%
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